o=

T. J. Walker Middle School
Planned Absence Form

Have your parents call and confirm the absence.
Have your teachers sign, and give you your assignments,

Assignments should be turned in on the day you return unless an alternate due date was

established with the teacher before leaving,

Student :

Date(s) of Absence:

Period

Assignment / Comments

Teacher Signature

1A

1B

2A

2B

3A

3B

4A

4B

5A

5B

0A

6B

7A

7B




